Golfverbang
sad‘se“ U.Thurmge"

Altersklasse: 10
Madchen

Durand, Malou
Richter, Mia Luisa
Janitzky, Tessa Marie
Kierey, Julia
Schonfeld, Vika
Jungen

Klinke, Lunis
Zazuljak, Ludwig
Ziegler, Max

Antons, Paul Benjamin
Leepin, Tim Michael
Rosecke, Gustav

Altersklasse: 12
Madchen

Fischer, Jette
Felbier, Sarah
Fritsche, Hanna
GoOtz, Annabell
Burchert, Antonia
Pardo, Laura Sophie
Kleinig, Klara
Jungen

Matthes, John
Jacobi, Nevis
Fritsche, Fritz
Windschall, Till
Mehner, Emilio
Richter , Maximilian
Steinert, Tom
Kolbe, Raphael
Wunderlich, Richard

Altersklasse: 14
Madchen
Hentschel, Jessica
Spaeth, Lea
Reinhardt, Nele
Kaesebier, Charlotte
Stadler, Rosalie
Jessen, Grieselde
Ullmann, Lina Carolin
Pietschmann, Clara
Jungen

Richter, Tim

Franke, Norick
Zichner, Lennard
Sandeck, Willy
Stadler, Florentin
Scheffler, Richard
Sasse, Maurits
Wunsch, Julius

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GVST Teamturnierserie Gesamtauswertung Einzel

Golfroller Coaster
Golffighters
Golffighters
Golfroller Coaster
Die Sportlichen

Angry Birdies
Die Sportlichen
Die coolen Driver

Die Sportlichen
Golfroller Coaster

Green Team

Die Golfies

Die Golfies
Green Team
Leipziggirls

Die coolen Driver
Leipziggirls

The little Tigers
Angry Birdies

Die Golfies

The little Tigers
Angry Birdies
Putting Eagles
Die coolen Driver
Putting Eagles
The little Tigers

Pink Girls
Llob Sisters

Llob Sisters
Happy Golf Team
Pink Girls

Happy Golf Team
Positiv Energie

The Eagles
The Tigers
The Tigers
Birdie Fighters

The Tigers
Team Magdeburg
das TRIO

31
26
22

39
29
28
22
21
15

31
24
24
24
21
21
11

34
33
23
20
18
12

24
20
16
13
13
13

39
31
24
18
15
15
14
11



Golfverbany
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Gronemann, Tom

Slanina, Pepe

Steigert, Theodor
Demmler, Toni Alexanader
Michaelis, Finn

Durand, Mael

Kierey, Christopher

Altersklasse: 16
Madchen

Jurgens, Ida Johanna
Sapkota, Sina
Wohler, Prisca
Busch, Johanna
Jungen

Antons, Paul Maximilian
Irrgang, Robert
Wegers, Luca
Ullmann, Karl-Phillip
Sasse, Johannes
Walter, Erik

Kaube, Kieron
Littmann, Erik
Klickermann, Hugo
Steinfels, Konstantin
Pham, Loc
Wiedemann, Kevin
Thiele, Nicolas Leon
Theumer, Paul
Kaesebier, Max

Altersklasse: 18
Madchen

Jungen

Wottgen, Alexander
Seidel, Franz-Alexander
Fischer, Sebastian
Antons, Paul Christopher
Erdmann, David
Schacht, Semjen

Herold, Felix

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

GVST Teamturnierserie Gesamtauswertung Einzel

Birdie Fighters
The Bogey Boys

The Bogey Boys

Happy Golf Team
Positiv Energie

Positiv Energie

The Eagles
Eagle Hunters
Eagle Hunters

Team Magdeburg

das TRIO

das TRIO

Team Birdie Klaffenbach
Birdie Fighters

The Bogey Boys

The Eagles

Team Gera

Eagle Hunters

Team Birdie Klaffenbach
Team Birdie Klaffenbach
Sweet Spotters

Sweet Spotters

Team Gera

Team Gera
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33
26
26
26
11



